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TAV. C. 2 - INCIDENTI, FERITI E MORTI PER MESE DI RILEVAZIONE - ANNI 2017-2021

MESE

GENNAIO
FEBBRAIO
MARZO
APRILE
MAGGIO
GIUGNO
LUGLIO
AGOSTO
SETTEMBRE
OTTOBRE
NOVEMBRE
DICEMBRE
TOTALE

incid
68
61
96
85
117
136
71
64
93
92
123
100
1.106

2017

feriti
87
86
124
109
164
176
101
99
118
121
158
138
1.481

morti
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incid

72
84
79
75
92
83
85
60
96
102
88
82
998

2018

feriti
100
111
107
94
126
102
106
72
124
123
120
124
1.309

morti

incid

84
72
71
72
85
71
84
38
89
109
94
91
960

2019

feriti
135
89
87
90
119
81
107
46
110
146
123
122
1.255

morti
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incid

68
58
22
11
52
57
67
46
87
108
58
61
695

2020
feriti
86
70
31
12
64
83
87
58
110
128
62
77
868

morti
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incid

55
65
54
64
83
92
85
52
86
103
115
80
934

Annuario 2021

2021
feriti
70
77
60
72
102
110
107
73
107
136
150
92
1.156

morti
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Tavola aggiornata al 02/11/2022
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